
No. 6-5/2016-STG.II 

Government of India 


Ministry of Communications 

Department of Telecommunications 


419, Sanchar Bhavan, 20-Ashoka Road, New Delhi 


Dated:-.~· .11.2017. 
To, 

The Dire~tor (NTI), 
NTIPiqT, ALT Campus, 
Govt.oflndia Enclave, Raj Nagar, 
Ghaziabad - 201101. 

Sub: Allotment of staff number to ITS from 2012 batch to 2016 batch. 

Sir, 

I am directed to refer the subject mentioned above and to enclose herewith the 

staff number allQ1fed tq JIQ.sfrpm 7017 b~tch to2()1§patch. 

Yours faithfully, 

Encl : As above. 

~ 
[Ajay Kumar V R] 

Under Secretary to the Govt. of India 
Tele No. 23036282/Fax No.23716099 

Copy to: 

Shri N K Sharma, DoT for uploading orithe web-site ofDoT. 
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STAFF NUMBER TO ITS OF DEPARTMENT OF TELECOM 


S. No. Rank StaffNo. Name of the officer Batch 

1 

2 40 

3 2 

4 5 

11 
6 15 

7 111 

8 112 
9 134 

1 

11 6 
12 8 

13 15 

14 21 

30 

16 37 

17 40 

18 43 

19 45 

46 

21 84 

22 88 

23 97 

24 91 

" 104 

26 106 

27 01 

28 03 

29 05 

06 

31 08 

32 .... 13 

33 18 

34 19 

24 
36 . - .Z.§ 

37 30 

38 31 

21346 Khushboo ·Sharma 

21347 

21348 

21349 

21350 

21351 

21352 

21353 

21354 

21355 

21356 

21357 

21358 

21359 

21360 

21361 

21362 

21363 

21364 

21365 

21366 

21367 

21368 

21369 

213'.J.O 

21371 

21372 

21373 

21374 

21375 

21376 

21377 

21378 

21379 

21380 

21381 

21382 

21383 

Muppuri Raj Anup 

Manish Kumar Singh 

Akash Chhikara 

Akash Kumar Agrawal 

Aditya Kanwal (Resigned 
service w,e.f. 06.06.2016) 
Meena Shriphal Chiranjilal 

Namrata Singh 

Gopal Prasad Kurmi 

Abhishek Pradeepkumar Singh 

Suneet Kumar Tomar 

Mohit Kumar Agarwal 

Chetan Sharma 

Shubham Gupta 

Arpit Shukla 

Vaibhav Jain 

Naveen Jakhar 

Bishnu Dubey 

A vinash Khatri 

Devendra Kumar Saini 

Satyesh Kumar 

Sachin Rathore 

Prakash Dangi - · 

Ravi Kumar Mathur 

Bhanwa(S.ingh 

Ijaj M Yousuf 

Siddharth Sabharwal 

Manas Kumar Panda 

Simon Samuel 

Nidhi 

Dhanesh Goel· 

Hite sh 

Dheeraj Malhotra 

Vikas Daila 

Vishal ·soni 

Arjun Shaw 

Devanshu Shukla 

2012 
-do

2013 
-do

.· 

-do

froni -do

-do

-do

-do

2014 
-do

.t'· 

-do-. 
·-do

-do

-do

·-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

-do

2015 
-do ' 

-do

-do

-do
·· ·-do~ · 

-do

2015 
-do

--··· --do

-do

-do

-"- --

l 



S.No. Rank StaffNo. Name of the officer Batch 
39 32 21384 Chirag 2015 
40 33 21385 Nisha -do

41 34 21386 Gotipamul Dinesh Janardan -do

42 37 21387 Ajeet Sharma -do

43 38 21388 Ankit Shukla -do

44 '39 21389 Tandale Sandeep Ramhari -do

45 40 21390 Vineet Malik -do

46 42 21391 Seetharaman T.A. -do'"" 

47 43 21392 Anshul Agarwal -do

48 45 21393 Deval Saxena -do"' 
49 48 21394 Harshit Modi -do

. --
50 68 21395 Prabiloo Dayal Jat -do

51 72 21396 Yadav Manishkuinar Ravinderkumar -do,. 

52 73 21397 Monalisa Nagai" -do

53 74 21398 - Vaddepaally Srikanth ~do-' 

54 77 21399 Shashank Kumar Namdeo -do

55 78 21400 .Kamal Kumar Jangid -do

56 80 - - 2FWT Pa:1a:shThandi-a1511ali ~do-

57 90 21A02 Vislavath Arunkumar -do

58 96 21403 Arindam Mishra -do, 

59 2 21404 Amit Rawat 2016 
60 " .) 21405 Aswathy Sivanandan -do
61 4 21406 Thaduri Naveen -do
62 5 21407 Vihit Ranjan -do
63 JI 21408 AjayNain -do
64 12 21409 Ajay Kothari -do
65 13 21410 Atul Joshi -do
66 ... 21 2141J Deep a -do
67 26" 21412 A Alex Vik~~- -do
68 27 21413 Aman Chawla -do
69 28 21414 Bhoomika Gaur -do

70 29 21415 Sumit Singh -do c 

71 31 21416 Ankit Kumar Sharma -do

72 34 21417 Kanika Gambhir -do

73 35 21418 Nishant Chaudhary -do
c 74 - - -- --53 21419 ·· Kannam Vijay Kumar _________ ·· ---··· :..do

75 57 .21420 Vinay Raj Chaudhary -do

76 59 21421 Rahul Sahu -do

77 61 21422 Ashutosh Diwakar -do-. 

78 62 21423 _RafiAhmad Ansari -do

79 - ---63 21424 Sachin -ao
80 64 21425 Jitendra Bhoi -do

81 65 21426 Praveen Kulhari -do
--·- --· 

-l{:amaI-SinglrYaaav ---:ao-~66---- --21"427--··- ---82-~--~--
-do- ..Niraj69 21428 

" 


83 



.t 


S.No. Rank StaffNo. Name of the officer Bateh 

74 Vikas84 21429 2016 
Nitika76 21430 -do85 
Deepak Singh 77 -do2143186 
Pakhare Pankaj Rajan 78 -do2143287 
Bhuvneshwar Panwar -do81 2143388 
Satypal Meena -do85 2143489 
Ajay Kumar Meena -do86 2143590 

-do- .Mayank A wasthi 88 2143691 
Mandeep Singh -do214379292 
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